
Výsledky Zátopkova pětka 2020
18.7.2020

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 38 16:31,6 Dobiáš Ondřej AK EZ Kopřivnice 1997 A M

2 40 16:53,9 Holiš Martin Staré Zubří 1974 B M

3 36 17:31,4 Vinklárek Milan Sokolo Opatovice 1988 A M

4 32 17:37,3 Pastorová Petra MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F Ž

5 41 17:47,1 Sochor Milan AK EZ Kopřivnice 1978 B M

6 37 17:57,3 Mikala David AK EZ Kopřivnice 1982 A M

7 34 18:02,4 Kramoliš Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1991 A M

8 1 18:08,6 Hanke David AK EZ Kopřivnice 1971 B M

9 23 18:13,5 Jurák Tomáš AK EZ Kopřivnice 1975 B M

10 15 18:19,0 Kozubík Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1988 A M

11 25 18:27,7 Dam David Kopřivnice 1984 A M

12 11 18:30,8 Šindelek Dan MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C M

13 27 18:53,9 Linhart Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1980 B M

14 28 19:00,8 Karas Ivan Ostrava 1988 A M

15 5 19:37,4 Rýdl Pavel Studénka 1967 C M

16 22 19:39,4 Škrabánek Petr MK SEITL Ostrava 1960 D M

17 21 20:05,0 Hrnčárek Martin Kopřivnice 1976 B M

18 39 20:11,2 Kapsa Martin Kopřivnice 1986 A M

19 3 20:16,8 Chovanečková Nikola Štramberk 2005 E Ž

20 24 20:30,7 Bluchová Kateřina SSK Vítkovice 1983 F Ž

21 14 20:39,3 Cigánek Martin Brušperk 1979 B M

22 6 21:41,0 Štefek Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1965 C M

23 35 21:45,0 Grill Jiří Pomalé Šípy 1985 A M

24 8 22:12,7 Neuwirth Alexander AK EZ Kopřivnice 1955 D M

25 17 22:25,4 Slívová Anna Kopřivnice 2005 E Ž

26 2 22:35,7 Zátopek Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1960 D M

27 26 22:40,0 Linhartová Andrea AK EZ Kopřivnice 1981 F Ž

28 10 22:44,9 Richter Libor Pomalé šípy 1962 C M



29 13 22:49,4 Groš Štefan SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R. 1961 C M

30 16 23:29,7 Slíva Pavel Pomalé šípy 1971 B M

31 7 23:31,9 Kvita Josef AK EZ Kopřivnice 1951 D M

32 19 23:59,2 Bažanowski Rosťa BezvaBěh 1965 C M

33 12 24:01,8 Richterová Věra Pomalé Šípy 1968 F Ž

34 18 24:06,6 Orság Josef Pomalé šípy 1964 C M

35 29 24:15,0 Rys Oldřich Pohoda Team Kopřivnice 1960 D M

36 9 24:25,1 Návrat Pavel Příbor 1952 D M

37 4 24:28,0 Jelínek Petr AK EZ Kopřivnice 1952 D M

38 30 25:29,3 Bortlová Kateřina Pohoda Team 1983 F Ž

39 20 26:53,1 Krstevová Lucie BezvaBěh 1981 F Ž

33 DNF Kvak Lukáš AK EZ Kopřivnice 2001 A M

31 DNS Ambros Jakub AK EZ Kopřivnice 1987 A M



Výsledky Zátopkova pětka 2020 - KATEGORIE
A - muži 19-39

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 38 16:31,6 Dobiáš Ondřej AK EZ Kopřivnice 1997 A M

2 36 17:31,4 Vinklárek Milan Sokolo Opatovice 1988 A M

3 37 17:57,3 Mikala David AK EZ Kopřivnice 1982 A M

4 34 18:02,4 Kramoliš Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1991 A M

5 15 18:19,0 Kozubík Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1988 A M

6 25 18:27,7 Dam David Kopřivnice 1984 A M

7 28 19:00,8 Karas Ivan Ostrava 1988 A M

8 39 20:11,2 Kapsa Martin Kopřivnice 1986 A M

9 35 21:45,0 Grill Jiří Pomalé Šípy 1985 A M

33 DNF Kvak Lukáš AK EZ Kopřivnice 2001 A M

31 DNS Ambros Jakub AK EZ Kopřivnice 1987 A M

B - muži 40-49

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 40 16:53,9 Holiš Martin Staré Zubří 1974 B M

2 41 17:47,1 Sochor Milan AK EZ Kopřivnice 1978 B M

3 1 18:08,6 Hanke David AK EZ Kopřivnice 1971 B M

4 23 18:13,5 Jurák Tomáš AK EZ Kopřivnice 1975 B M

5 27 18:53,9 Linhart Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1980 B M

6 21 20:05,0 Hrnčárek Martin Kopřivnice 1976 B M

7 14 20:39,3 Cigánek Martin Brušperk 1979 B M

8 16 23:29,7 Slíva Pavel Pomalé šípy 1971 B M

C - muži 50-59

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 11 18:30,8 Šindelek Dan MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C M

2 5 19:37,4 Rýdl Pavel Studénka 1967 C M

3 6 21:41,0 Štefek Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1965 C M



4 10 22:44,9 Richter Libor Pomalé šípy 1962 C M

5 13 22:49,4 Groš Štefan SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R. 1961 C M

6 19 23:59,2 Bažanowski Rosťa BezvaBěh 1965 C M

7 18 24:06,6 Orság Josef Pomalé šípy 1964 C M

D - muži 60+

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 22 19:39,4 Škrabánek Petr MK SEITL Ostrava 1960 D M

2 8 22:12,7 Neuwirth Alexander AK EZ Kopřivnice 1955 D M

3 2 22:35,7 Zátopek Jiří AK EZ Kopřivnice 1960 D M

4 7 23:31,9 Kvita Josef AK EZ Kopřivnice 1951 D M

5 29 24:15,0 Rys Oldřich Pohoda Team Kopřivnice 1960 D M

6 9 24:25,1 Návrat Pavel Příbor 1952 D M

7 4 24:28,0 Jelínek Petr AK EZ Kopřivnice 1952 D M

E - ženy 19-34

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 3 20:16,8 Chovanečková Nikola Štramberk 2005 E Ž

2 17 22:25,4 Slívová Anna Kopřivnice 2005 E Ž

F - ženy 35+

Pořadí St. číslo Čas Příjmení Jméno Klub Ročník Kategorie M/Ž

1 32 17:37,3 Pastorová Petra MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F Ž

2 24 20:30,7 Bluchová Kateřina SSK Vítkovice 1983 F Ž

3 26 22:40,0 Linhartová Andrea AK EZ Kopřivnice 1981 F Ž

4 12 24:01,8 Richterová Věra Pomalé Šípy 1968 F Ž

5 30 25:29,3 Bortlová Kateřina Pohoda Team 1983 F Ž

6 20 26:53,1 Krstevová Lucie BezvaBěh 1981 F Ž


